AVLC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 3 November Sunday 9 November

AVLC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
3/11 4/11 5/11 6/11 7/11 8/11 9/11
5:00am 8 CLOSED 8 8 8 CLOSED CLOSED
5:30am 8 CLOSED 5 5 8 CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am 8 CLOSED 5 5 8 8 CLOSED
6:30am 8 CLOSED 5 5 8 8 CLOSED
7:00am 8 CLOSED 5 5 8 5 CLOSED
7:30am 8 CLOSED 8 5 8 5 CLOSED
8:00am 8 8 8 5 8 8 8
8:30am 5 7 5 5 5 4 4
9:00am 5 7 5 5 5 4 4
9:30am 5 5 5 5 5 4 5
10:00am 5 5 5 5 5 4 5
10:30am 8 8 8 8 8 4 5
11:00am 8 8 8 8 8 4 5
11:30am 8 8 8 8 8 5 5
12:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 5 5
12:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 5 6
1:00pm 8 8 5 5 5 8 8
1:30pm 8 8 5 5 5 8 8
2:00pm 8 8 5 5 5 8 8
2:30pm 8 8 5 5 5 8 8
3:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
3:30pm 8 8 8 8 7 8 8
4:00pm 6 4 4 4 6 8 8
4:30pm 6 4 4 4 6 8 8
SHLLED 6 4 4 4 4 8 8
5:30pm 6 4 4 4 4 8 8
6:00pm 6 4 4 4 4 8 8
6:30pm 6 4 4 4 4 8 8
7:00pm 6 5 4 6 6 8 8
7:30pm 8 6 6 6 6 8 8
8:00pm 8 CLOSED 8 8 8 8 CLOSED
8:30pm 8 CLOSED 8 8 8 CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm 8 CLOSED 8 8 8 CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm 8 CLOSED 8 8 8 CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm 8 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:30pm 8 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
11:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

*Family change rooms closed to

public

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



AVLC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)

TIME

MON

TUES

WED

THURS

FRI

SAT

SUN

3/11

a/11

5/11

6/11

7/11

8/11

9/11

5:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

5:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

NININININININNINININININNINININIERP|IRINININNINIRPRP|I RN

NININININININININININININININININININININNINNINNNN

NINININININININININININNININININININININININDINGDN

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:30pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:30pm

CLOSED

NINININININININNINININININININININININININININININININNNINNNNN

NININININININININININININININININNINININININININRP[RP[RP[FRP[NININININN

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

10:30pm

NINININININININININININININININININININDINDININNINININIR|RP[ER[ERINININININN

CLOSED

NININININININIEPRPIRINININININININININININININDINNININNINIRPRP|IRP[RP[RPINININININN

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

11:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

*Family change rooms closed to

public

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



AVLC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
3/11 4/11 5/11 6/11 7/11 8/11 9/11
5:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
5:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
6:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:00am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
7:30am CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:00am 6 6 6 6 6 3 6
8:30am 6 6 6 6 6 0 0
9:00am 6 6 4 3 0 0 0
9:30am 4 6 4 3 0 0 0
10:00am 4 6 4 3 0 0 0
10:30am 4 6 4 3 0 0 0
11:00am 4 6 6 6 0 0 0
11:30am 6 6 6 6 0 0 0
12:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 0 0
12:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 0 6
1:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
1:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
2:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
2:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
3:00pm 4 6 6 6 6 6 6
3:30pm 4 6 6 4 6 6 6
4:00pm 2 2 2 2 0 6 6
4:30pm 2 0 2 3 2 6 6
5:00pm 2 2 2 3 2 6 6
5:30pm 2 2 2 3 2 6 6
6:00pm 4 3 2 2 2 6 6
6:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
7:00pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
7:30pm 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
8:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
10:30pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED
11:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

*Family change rooms closed to

public

/\scot VVale

LEISURE CENTRE



