AVLC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 3 November Sunday 9 November

	AVLC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	3/11	4/11	5/11	6/11	7/11	8/11	9/11	
5:00am	8	CLOSED	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
5:30am	8	CLOSED	5	5	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	8	CLOSED	5	5	8	8	CLOSED	
6:30am	8	CLOSED	5	5	8	8	CLOSED	
7:00am	8	CLOSED	5	5	8	5	CLOSED	
7:30am	8	CLOSED	8	5	8	5	CLOSED	
8:00am	8	8	8	5	8	8	8	
8:30am	5	7	5	5	5	4	4	
9:00am	5	7	5	5	5	4	4	
9:30am	5	5	5	5	5	4	5	
10:00am	5	5	5	5	5	4	5	
10:30am	8	8	8	8	8	4	5	
11:00am	8	8	8	8	8	4	5	
11:30am	8	8	8	8	8	5	5	
12:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	5	5	
12:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	5	6	
1:00pm	8	8	5	5	5	8	8	
1:30pm	8	8	5	5	5	8	8	
2:00pm	8	8	5	5	5	8	8	
2:30pm	8	8	5	5	5	8	8	
3:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	8	8	
3:30pm	8	8	8	8	7	8	8	
4:00pm	6	4	4	4	6	8	8	
4:30pm	6	4	4	4	6	8	8	
5:00pm	6	4	4	4	4	8	8	
5:30pm	6	4	4	4	4	8	8	
6:00pm	6	4	4	4	4	8	8	
6:30pm	6	4	4	4	4	8	8	
7:00pm	6	5	4	6	6	8	8	
7:30pm	8	6	6	6	6	8	8	
8:00pm	8	CLOSED	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
8:30pm	8	CLOSED	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	8	CLOSED	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	8	CLOSED	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:30pm	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
11:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	

^{*}Family change rooms closed to public



	AVLC WARM WATER POOL (2 lanes)							
TIME	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	3/11	4/11	5/11	6/11	7/11	8/11	9/11	
5:00am	2	CLOSED	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
5:30am	2	CLOSED	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	2	CLOSED	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
6:30am	2	CLOSED	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
7:00am	2	CLOSED	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
7:30am	2	CLOSED	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	
8:00am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2	
8:30am	1	1	1	2	1	2	2	
9:00am	1	1	1	2	1	2	2	
9:30am	1	2	1	2	1	2	2	
10:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
10:30am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
11:00am	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
11:30am	2	1	2	2	2	2	2	
12:00pm	2	1	2	2	2	2	2	
12:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
1:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
1:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
2:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
2:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
3:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
3:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
6:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
6:30pm	2	2	1	2	2	2	2	
7:00pm	2	2	1	2	2	2	2	
7:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	
8:00pm	2	CLOSED	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	2	CLOSED	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	2	CLOSED	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	2	CLOSED	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	2	CLOSED	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:30pm	2	CLOSED	2	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	
11:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	



^{*}Family change rooms closed to public

	AVLC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)						
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN
	3/11	4/11	5/11	6/11	7/11	8/11	9/11
5:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
5:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
6:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
7:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:00am	6	6	6	6	6	3	6
8:30am	6	6	6	6	6	0	0
9:00am	6	6	4	3	0	0	0
9:30am	4	6	4	3	0	0	0
10:00am	4	6	4	3	0	0	0
10:30am	4	6	4	3	0	0	0
11:00am	4	6	6	6	0	0	0
11:30am	6	6	6	6	0	0	0
12:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	0	0
12:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	0	6
1:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
1:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
2:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
2:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:00pm	4	6	6	6	6	6	6
3:30pm	4	6	6	4	6	6	6
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	0	6	6
4:30pm	2	0	2	3	2	6	6
5:00pm	2	2	2	3	2	6	6
5:30pm	2	2	2	3	2	6	6
6:00pm	4	3	2	2	2	6	6
6:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
7:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
7:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6
8:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
8:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
9:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
10:30pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
11:00pm	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED



^{*}Family change rooms closed to public